Knowlton Serenity and BYOC 7th Tradition in a Zoom world.

By Interac:

Recipient Information

Recipient Name: Knowlton Serenity

Recipient Email Address: knowltonserenity@gmail.com

If for:

Knowlton Serenity please note KS

Bromont BYOC please note BYOC

All Interacs are deposited automatically with the exception of Interacs from **Desjardins**. For these it is necessary to establish a password; please use AA1935

Please note that only Knowlton Serenity's treasurer (currently Bill A) sees the name of the member. This information is not recorded or shared.